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
41S Fenton bldg. 85 Sixth st.

$;;70O.
2 acres with house, electricity,

gas, bath; $1000 down, $J5uo monthly.
$45on.

1 acre, with basement, bath,
gas, electricity ; dov n.

$i:mo.
H acre, with house, gas, elec-

tricity; $600 down, $ 15 monthly, near
school and station. Have many other
houses up to any price you w is h. In-
quire Risiey station, Oregon City car liue,
third house north.

F. M. YOUXGS.
A GENTLEMAN'S SUBURBAN HOME.

8.46 acres on paved highway, 7 miles
out; auto tat;e by t he door, city tele-
phone. plastered bungalow with
splendid 11 re place, 2 story barn 2dx:t2 and

chicken house J6x;J; 0 acres in
the highest state of cultivation, assorted
orchard ol appi oxima t eiy H0 trees bear-
ing ; price $u;mm. $ 15oy cash, balance as
you like it. I'hotos at oti no of Fred W.
German Co., 7:J2 Cham, of Com. Open
Sundays and eenings.

MODERN SUBURBAN HOME AT
GRKS11A M.

64 acres, running spring stream, native
tres. all kinds of bearing fruit, macaoam-Ixe- d

road, ha if mllo to paved road, mod-
ern house, large cement basement, sepa-
rate coal, wood and fruit hot
water heat. 1'ortland gas. Bull Run water,
electric lights, oak and beech flooring,
large fireplace, land not desired for gar-
den; may be rented $110 per year. Address
owner. A. Meyers, box ti. Gresham.

TIGARD.
5 acres Improved, 25 fruit trees, run-

ning water creek, well. house. barn,
garage, chicken house. Price $2 50.
$1000 cash, balance mortgage, Gi. A
real snap, in a nice home.

R. M. GATE WOOD &. CO.,
Iu5'i 4th Si.

Open Sunday. Main S201.
1 ACRE, near west end of beautiful Oswego

lake, on big red electric line, fare,
only iJO minutes southwest from I'ortland:
overlooking the beautiful Tu.iiatin valley
and Oswego lake basin ; on automohi.e
road leading direct to 1'ortland; city tele-
phone, water und lights; fastest grow in g
com m unit y In nort h west. l'rico $75o.
owner. Tabor 517?.

HUDSON ACRES.
Small tracts to suit purchasers, all in

high stale of cultivation. Bull Run wn:r
and city gas; two car line service. Low
price and terms. Let us show you this
acreage if u are a tit in g a auLiurl.au
home with itv convenient e.

R. E. MENKFEK,
416-41- 7 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 40-1-

MR. HOM ER. I have some beautiful
suburban homes, with ail modern convent-ence- s,

such as electric light, gs. bath and
toilet, etc. On the Oregon Electric and
Oregon City car lines. With these oil c n
have all the modern conveniences of a city
home and the beauties of imintry life.

J. B. Hiil.HltOoK.
214-21- 5 1'anatna Bldg.

13 ACRES AT EI. MONICA STATION.
On Hillsboro-- a verton road, ail in cul-

tivation, now house and barn,
young fruit trees and berrie--

GODDARD A: VY1KDKICK.
24 Stark St.

PAVED ROAD TO DOOR.
C i miles from the city limits, south-

east, lO seres- large house. 2 barns. 7 --

acres cultivated; orchard, trees, outbuild-
ings; priee $5oo0; $10110 cash.

ERN EST W ELLS O
401 Couch Bldg. Main 629.

Evenings and Sundays Tabor MWK.

MODERN house with two choice,
sivhtly lots on Buckingham Heights, neaf
Multnomah station, $22.V; thi is the best
buy in this section: don't overlook it. For
particulars se either myself or one of
my agents at Multnomah on Sunday, or
call at the office. 4u4 l'latt bldg., durilitf
the week. Ben RleIand. sales agent.

SUBURBAN HOMESITE.
ONLV $475.

210x100, over 4 cl:y lots, rocked road,
fine spring brook, piped water, electricity,
close to electric station, fine vtow, cedar,
dogwood, maple, sn immtng and boating ;

remember. $5ii dow n and $10 per montlu
5oo Concord bldg.. Second and rtark.

KENDALL STATION.
514 acres with bungalow en E.

R2d street and plenty of fruit and berries,
very attractive place.

GODDA RD & WIRDRICK,
243 Stark St.

BEST buy round Multnomah. 3 fine lots,
making tract of land 105x150 feet: new
modern. bungalow, all for 2150;
owner a wishes to make a
quick sale. For particulars see me or my
agents at Multnomah on Sunday, or call nt
my office, 404 Ptalt bldg.. 127 Bark St..
during the week. Ren Riesland. sales agent.
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